The latest news from your friends at
Watson Water Compay:

***NOTICE***

THE BOIL WATER HAS BEEN LIFTED FOR THE LOCATIONS LISTED BELOW

Due to a 16 inch main break, Watson Water Co is issuing a 48 hour boil advisory for the following customers.

* All customers on Shungate Road

* All customers on Salem Noble Rd and any roads or subdivisions branching off of Salem Noble Rd.

* Charlestown Pike from Utica Sellersburg Rd to Hwy 62,

King Road off of Charlestown Pike

* Hwy 62 from Salem Noble to Charlestown

* All Watson Water customers in Charlestown

Due to the high volume of customers on this boil advisory, you will not receive an auto call. We will be utilizing the news media to notifiy customers of this boil advisory, as well as when it has been lifted. We will also be updating Facebook 

8/15/2017
We will be doing our bi-annual hydrant flushing begining on September 5, 2017 through September 15, 2017.  This can cause low pressure for customers located close to the hydrants but pressure will return once hydrant has been flushed and closed.  Watch this page and our facebook page for information regarding what areas will be flushed on what days as we get closer to September 5, 2017.

For your convenience, we can now accept payments via credit and debit cards! Get more info here. Visit our Facebook page for updates and pictures of our new Tank Construction Project.

2016 Annual Drinking Water Report
We are pleased to present the most recent Annual Water Quality Report (Consumer Confidence Report) for Jan. 1 –- Dec. 31, 2016
Update Your Contact Information
Links to other helpful websites.
Boys in Pool
2016 Watson Water Company, INC. All Rights Reserved
This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.